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Rheinische Meisterschaft

Junioren Damendegen Team GER Nordrhein 06.07.2014

                                                                                         

Austragungsmodus

5 Mannschaften
Vorrunde            
1 Runden mit 5 Mannschaften 
Setzen nach  Verein
5 Qualifizierte 

Technisches Direktorium



Rheinische Meisterschaft
Junioren Damendegen Team              Dormagen              06.07.2014              

Ergebnisliste 09:48 Seite: 1/1

    1. GER WMTV SOLINGEN             
DU Ya Li                  
TREUDT-GÖSSER Kim         
WEILER Yvonne             
WEINHOLZ Shari            

    2. GER STG AACHEN/WUPPERTAL      
HESS Gala                 
AXMANN Vanessa            
MATONDO Olivia            

    3. GER BAYER LEVERKUSEN          
BÜRGER Isabelle           
GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima    
SCHMITT Anna Elena        

    4. GER EFG ESSEN                 
MAKHOVSKA Florina         
AYAS Neda                 
REINHOLD Charlotte        
MASTHOFF Emma             

    5. GER OFC BONN                  
GERATZ Alicia             
GÖDDE Gloria              
KULUS Lena                
XIE Jingyi Claudia        



Rheinische Meisterschaft
Junioren Damendegen Team Dormagen 06.07.2014
Vorrunde Seite:  1

                                                                                                                               
Nr. Name Nation  V M Ind. TD TR Dif Pl 

                                                                                                                               

Runde   1
   1 EFG ESSEN GER EFG Essen --- 37 43 36 45 1 4 0,250 161 166   -5 4.
   5 WMTV SOLINGEN GER WMTV Solingen 45 --- 44 45 45 4 4 1,000 179 150   29 1.
   4 BAYER LEVERKUSEN GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 44 41 --- 42 45 2 4 0,500 172 157   15 3.
   2 STG AACHEN/WUPPERTAL GER Nordrhein 44 42 45 --- 45 3 4 0,750 176 150   26 2.
   3 OFC BONN GER OFC Bonn 33 30 25 27 --- 0 4 0,000 115 180  -65 5.
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                              WMTV SOLINGEN EFG ESSEN:45 37
DU Ya Li                   0  0 :  0  0 REINHOLD Charlotte
WEINHOLZ Shari             7  7 :  10  10 MAKHOVSKA Florina
TREUDT-GÖSSER Kim          8  15 :  10  0 AYAS Neda
WEINHOLZ Shari             5  20 :  16  6 REINHOLD Charlotte
DU Ya Li                   5  25 :  20  4 AYAS Neda
TREUDT-GÖSSER Kim          5  30 :  24  4 MAKHOVSKA Florina
WEINHOLZ Shari             5  35 :  27  3 AYAS Neda
TREUDT-GÖSSER Kim          5  40 :  31  4 REINHOLD Charlotte
DU Ya Li                   5  45 :  37  6 MAKHOVSKA Florina

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              STG AACHEN/WUPPERTAL BAYER LEVERKUSEN:45 42
HESS Gala                  5  5 :  2  2 BÜRGER Isabelle
AXMANN Vanessa             5  10 :  8  6 GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima
MATONDO Olivia             5  15 :  9  1 SCHMITT Anna Elena
AXMANN Vanessa             5  20 :  16  7 BÜRGER Isabelle
HESS Gala                  5  25 :  18  2 SCHMITT Anna Elena
MATONDO Olivia             5  30 :  20  2 GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima
AXMANN Vanessa             5  35 :  30  10 SCHMITT Anna Elena
MATONDO Olivia             5  40 :  37  7 BÜRGER Isabelle
HESS Gala                  5  45 :  42  5 GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              EFG ESSEN OFC BONN:45 33
REINHOLD Charlotte         5  5 :  3  3 GÖDDE Gloria
MASTHOFF Emma              5  10 :  10  7 GERATZ Alicia
MAKHOVSKA Florina          5  15 :  12  2 KULUS Lena
MASTHOFF Emma              5  20 :  15  3 GÖDDE Gloria
REINHOLD Charlotte         5  25 :  17  2 KULUS Lena
MAKHOVSKA Florina          5  30 :  20  3 GERATZ Alicia
MASTHOFF Emma              5  35 :  22  2 KULUS Lena
MAKHOVSKA Florina          5  40 :  23  1 GÖDDE Gloria
REINHOLD Charlotte         5  45 :  33  10 GERATZ Alicia

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              WMTV SOLINGEN BAYER LEVERKUSEN:44 41
TREUDT-GÖSSER Kim          5  5 :  4  4 SCHMITT Anna Elena
WEILER Yvonne              3  8 :  7  3 GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima
WEINHOLZ Shari             3  11 :  13  6 BÜRGER Isabelle
WEILER Yvonne              2  13 :  14  1 SCHMITT Anna Elena
TREUDT-GÖSSER Kim          5  18 :  19  5 BÜRGER Isabelle
WEINHOLZ Shari             7  25 :  30  11 GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima
WEILER Yvonne              4  29 :  31  1 BÜRGER Isabelle
WEINHOLZ Shari             4  33 :  38  7 SCHMITT Anna Elena
TREUDT-GÖSSER Kim          11  44 :  41  3 GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              STG AACHEN/WUPPERTAL OFC BONN:45 27
HESS Gala                  5  5 :  3  3 GÖDDE Gloria
AXMANN Vanessa             5  10 :  6  3 GERATZ Alicia
MATONDO Olivia             2  12 :  9  3 XIE Jingyi Claudia
AXMANN Vanessa             8  20 :  14  5 GÖDDE Gloria
HESS Gala                  5  25 :  15  1 XIE Jingyi Claudia
MATONDO Olivia             5  30 :  15  0 GERATZ Alicia
AXMANN Vanessa             5  35 :  18  3 XIE Jingyi Claudia
MATONDO Olivia             4  39 :  23  5 GÖDDE Gloria
HESS Gala                  6  45 :  27  4 GERATZ Alicia

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              EFG ESSEN BAYER LEVERKUSEN:43 44
MAKHOVSKA Florina          3  3 :  5  5 BÜRGER Isabelle
MASTHOFF Emma              5  8 :  10  5 GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima
REINHOLD Charlotte         6  14 :  15  5 SCHMITT Anna Elena
MASTHOFF Emma              4  18 :  20  5 BÜRGER Isabelle
MAKHOVSKA Florina          1  19 :  25  5 SCHMITT Anna Elena
REINHOLD Charlotte         8  27 :  30  5 GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima
MASTHOFF Emma              3  30 :  31  1 SCHMITT Anna Elena
REINHOLD Charlotte         7  37 :  40  9 BÜRGER Isabelle
MAKHOVSKA Florina          6  43 :  44  4 GOEDEJOHANN Noa Cosima
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                              OFC BONN WMTV SOLINGEN:30 45
GERATZ Alicia              5  5 :  1  1 WEINHOLZ Shari
KULUS Lena                 5  10 :  9  8 WEILER Yvonne
GÖDDE Gloria               3  13 :  15  6 TREUDT-GÖSSER Kim
KULUS Lena                 7  20 :  17  2 WEINHOLZ Shari
GERATZ Alicia              2  22 :  21  4 TREUDT-GÖSSER Kim
GÖDDE Gloria               0  22 :  30  9 WEILER Yvonne
KULUS Lena                 1  23 :  35  5 TREUDT-GÖSSER Kim
GÖDDE Gloria               4  27 :  40  5 WEINHOLZ Shari
GERATZ Alicia              3  30 :  45  5 WEILER Yvonne

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                              EFG ESSEN STG AACHEN/WUPPERTAL:36 44
MAKHOVSKA Florina          5  5 :  1  1 HESS Gala
MASTHOFF Emma              2  7 :  8  7 MATONDO Olivia
REINHOLD Charlotte         8  15 :  13  5 AXMANN Vanessa
MASTHOFF Emma              5  20 :  17  4 HESS Gala
MAKHOVSKA Florina          2  22 :  21  4 AXMANN Vanessa
REINHOLD Charlotte         2  24 :  26  5 MATONDO Olivia
MASTHOFF Emma              3  27 :  26  0 AXMANN Vanessa
REINHOLD Charlotte         5  32 :  40  14 HESS Gala
MAKHOVSKA Florina          4  36 :  44  4 MATONDO Olivia

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________


